PRODUCT INFORMATION
MODUS®
MODUS® 2
Intermaxillary
Fixation System IMF
Medartis, APTUS, MODUS, TriLock, HexaDrive and SpeedTip are registered trademarks of Medartis AG / Medartis Holding AG, 4057 Basel / Switzerland.
2  |  Intermaxillary Fixation System IMF
  3 MODUS 2 IMF

Intermaxillary Fixation System IMF  |  9
Ordering Information
129 mm
1
6
 m
m
Art. No. STERILE Length Pieces / Pkg
M-4450 M-4450S 129 mm 2
Scale 2:1
1:1
A 2.0 mm
 2.0 mm
2.0 IMF SpeedTip Screws, HexaDrive 6     Material: Titanium alloy (ASTM F136)
Titanium Arch Bar  Material: Titanium alloy (ASTM F67)
 Plate thickness: 0.7 mm
Length Art. No. STERILE Description Pieces / Pkg
 8 mm M2-5248.08 M2-5248.08S without plateau 2
11 mm M2-5248.11 M2-5248.11S without plateau 2
14 mm M2-5248.14 M2-5248.14S without plateau 2
2.0 IMF Screws with Plateau, HexaDrive 6 Material: Titanium alloy (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. STERILE Description Pieces / Pkg
 8 mm M2-5249.08 M2-5249.08S with plateau 2
11 mm M2-5249.11 M2-5249.11S with plateau 2
10  |  Intermaxillary Fixation System IMF
Art. No. STERILE Description Stop Length Shaft End Pieces / Pkg
M2-3459 M2-3459S for drill guide M2-2198 25 mm   99 mm Dental 1